
      Group A                  Group B		     Group C		       Group D

SATURDAY 27th November 2021
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SUNDAY 28th November 2021

MONDAY 29th November 2021

TUESDAY 30th November 2021

All times subject to change. All matches shown in local CET time

12:00
14:00
15:00
16:45
17:00
19:00 
19:30 

10:00
12:00
12:45
15:00
15:30
18:15

12:00
13:00
15:00
16:00
18:00
19:00

12:00
13:00
15:00
16:55
18:00
19:45

GrpD
GrpC
GrpD

GrpB
GrpB
GrpA

GrpA
GrpC
GrpD
GrpD
GrpB
GrpB

GrpC
GrpB
GrpC
GrpA
GrpD
GrpA

GrpC
GrpA
GrpC
GrpB
GrpD
GrpA

Estonia
Denmark
Norway

Slovakia
Finland
Switzerland

Latvia
Thailand
Norway 
NFFR
Germany
Finland

Italy
Germany
Thailand
Latvia
Singapore
Poland

USA
Czech Republic
Italy
Sweden
NFFR
Poland

IFU B
IFU A
IFU B

IFU A
IFU B
IFU A

IFU A
IFU B
IFU A
IFU B
IFU A
IFU A

IFU B
IFU A
IFU B
IFU A
IFU B
IFU A

IFU B
IFU A
IFU B
IFU A
IFU B
IFU A

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

Sweden
Finland
Slovakia
Germany

Denmark
Thailand

Italy
USA

Norway
Estonia

Singapore
NFFR

Switzerland
Czech Republic

Poland
Latvia

Opening ceremony



WEDNESDAY 1st December 2021
Play-off 3 (4A – 1D)
13th-16th (3D – 4C)
Play-off 4 (4B – 1C)

13th – 16th (3C – 4D)
Play-off 2 (3B – 2C)
Play-off 1 (3A – 2D)

15th place
9th – 12th (Loser PO2 – Loser PO3)  

13th place
9th – 12th (Loser PO1 – Loser PO4)
Quarter-Final 4 (2B – Winner PO1)
Quarter-Final 2 (1B – Winner PO3)

11th place
9th place

Quarter-Final 1 (1A – Winner PO4)
Quarter-Final 3 (2A – Winner PO2)

5th  –  8th (Loser  QF2  –  Loser  QF3)
5th  –  8th  (Loser  QF1  –  Loser  QF4)

Semi-Final 1 (Winner QF2 – Winner QF3)
Semi-Final 2 (Winner QF1 – Winner QF4)   

5th place
7th place

Bronze match
Final

THURSDAY 2nd December 2021

FRIDAY 3rd December 2021

SATURDAY 4th December 2021

*Sweden to play if directly qualified  	 ***Czech Republic to play if directly qualified
**Finland to play if directly qualified	  ****Switzerland to play if directly qualified

 
All times subject to change. All matches shown in local CET time
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SUNDAY 5th December 2021


